Position

Parks & Landscape
Maintenance Superintendent

Landscape Maintenance
Inspector

Building & Facilities Specialist

Landscape Maintenance
Inspector

Parks & Landscape
Maintenance Superintendent

Other Positions Held

City

Laguna Niguel

Laguna Niguel

Laguna Niguel
Laguna Niguel

Laguna Niguel

Department

Parks Maintenance

Parks Maintenance

Parks Maintenance

Parks Maintenance

Parks Maintenance

Total Wages

$187,033

$76,333

$73,278
$72,017

$27,093

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,449
$22,296

$17,394
$24,610

$10,317



