Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks & Landscape Maintenance Superintendent		Laguna Niguel	Parks Maintenance	\$187,033	\$24,449
Landscape Maintenance Inspector		Laguna Niguel	Parks Maintenance	\$76,333	\$22,296
Building & Facilities Specialist		Laguna Niguel	Parks Maintenance	\$73,278	\$17,394
Landscape Maintenance Inspector		Laguna Niguel	Parks Maintenance	\$72,017	\$24,610
Parks & Landscape Maintenance Superintendent		Laguna Niguel	Parks Maintenance	\$27,093	\$10,317